Department : Other Executive Offices
AgencylEntity ; Climate Change Commission
Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 26 002 0000000
Fund Gluster 101 Regular Agency Fund _
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|CASHDISBURSEMENTS

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
{ MDS Checks lssued
]T Advlca’ur)'l‘)el;ltgc'cour‘n‘ .
| Notice of Transfer Aliocations (NTA)

© MDSCheckslssued |
 AdvicetoDebitAccount |

 Working Fund for FAPs |
Cash Disbursement Celling (CDC)

6=(2+3+455)

1125582800

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of November 2023

TOTAL ——

11,255,828.00
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TOTAL

2,554,940.19
2549019

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS
No!
“TaxRe
(L1 L
Non-Cash Avaiiment Authority
(NCAR) |

" Disbursements effected through 1
outright deductions from claims (please |
| specl

Overpayment of expensesie.g.
ersonnel benefits)

| Restitution for loss of govemment
lproperty ______________._|
Liquidated damages and similar
claims
~ Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary |
Stamp Tax, etc. |
e
DISBURSEMENTS i il
GRAND TOTAL |

SUMMARY

0.00
64147262

607499705  5157,836.37.

Partioulars
w
Total Disbursement Authorities Received

NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
cnc
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Aflocations (NTA)" issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Qverpayment of expensese.g. personnel benefits)
for loss of
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
AddiLess: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements
{Over)fUnder spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

property

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct:
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“ Chief Accountant

0 25544019
. 9878006

35,789.96

777,005.33;

35,789.96.

0.00

Previous Report

116,011,515.60
103,536,074.00
0.00

000
6,475,441.80
0.00

000

0.00
110,011,615.80
0.00
853,566.28
108,531,505.14
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
626,444.38
110,041,515.80
108,531,505.14
1,480,010.66

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on December 7, 2023 12:22 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

“This Month

@
14,089,795.29
13,277,000.00
0.00

0.00
812,795.29
0.00

0.00

0.00
14,089,795.29
0.00

0.00
14,623,563.57
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(533,768.28)
14,080,795.20
14,623,563.57
(533,768.28)

0.00 0.00,

0.00

=000,
000

0.00
0.00 36,789.96
0.00.

2,590,730.15

As at Date

0]
124,101,311.09
116,813,074.00
0.00

0.00
7,288,237.09
0.00

0.00

0.00
124,101,311.09
0.00
853,566.28
123,155,068.71
000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

92,676.10
124,101,311.09
123,155,068.71
946.242.38

Recommending Approval:

BHABY EQLYN V. ZAMORA
QIC, Administrative and Finance Division

265498019
35,789.96

SUB-TOTAL
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13,810,768.28

7,222,516,

0.00!

13,810,768.28

81279520

6,588,251.84

FAR No. 4

35,789.96

2,590,730.15

0.00
36,769.96

812,795.29

U2
14,623,563.67

 7aTaa388
171,32267|
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ROMELL ANTONIO O. CUENCA

Deputy Executive Director

812,795.29
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